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1. EARHEH (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm Single-mode Bi-directional)

A—HHRybR—bk | 1000BASE-X x 1 R—F(SC a445%)
Duplex Full EE
Auto Negotiation P
KE 1550 nm
JeH A -5 ~ 0dBm
ZERE -23 ~ -3dBm
RHEBEER 3dB~18dB
ERy—IL ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125m
EEERER) Up to 40km
WS H EERERENRE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XIETLREL
RERBERE -40°C~70°C/90% LT X#EBLECL
Sig~tiE 14.3mm (W) x63mm (D) x11.3mm (H)
DDM it Yes
BE 239
RiE ROHS £ #
5l MTBF 230,690h (#::& 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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